COFFEE

Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino
Macchiato

Flat White
Mocha

Babycino

Chai Latte

Syrup
Hazelnut, vanilla,
caramel, chai

Non dairy
Soya / Oat

TEA

English Breakfast
Decaf English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Lapsang Souchong
Peppermint
Chamomile

Lemon + ginger
Berries

Spicy chai

Green

Rooibos

HOT CHOCOLATE

Kids hot chocolate
add cream
add marshmallows

TWENTYONE

2.60
2.20
2.40
2.90
2.90
2.65
2.85
3.20
1.00
3.00

0.75

0.50

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40

3.20

2.00
0.50
0.50

ICED

Iced Coffee 3.40
Coffee, milk, caramel syrup
Iced Mocha 3.40
Coffee, chocolate, milk

Iced Tea 2.80
Traditional / Red berry

SOFT

Fresh orange juice 3.10
Apple juice 3.10
Coca Cola 2.75
Diet Coca Cola 2.75
Still mineral water 2.00
Sparkling water 2.00
Sparkling elderflower 3.05
Old fashioned lemonade  3.05
Ginger beer 3.05
San Pellegrino

lemon / orange 2.50
Fresh milk 2.00
MILK SHAKE 3.80
All made with full milk

Choc Chip

Strawberry Whip

Vanilla Classic

SMOOTHIE 3.60

All made with Apple Juice

Green Reviver: Kale, Banana,
Lemongrass, Mango

Strawberry Delight:
Strawberry, Peach, Papaya

Mango Dream: Mango, Pear

CAFE « KITCHEN

BEER AND CIDER

Peroni
330mI 5.7%

Asahi
330ml 5.2%

Thatchers Cider
500ml 4.8%

Thatchers Vintage Cider
500ml 7.4%

Sheppeys Reserve Cider
500ml 7.4%

Bath Ales Gem
500mI 4.1%

Butcombe Beer
500ml 4.5%

HOUSE WINE

Red / White / Rose
175ml
Bottle

Prosecco
200ml
Bottle

4.20

4.50

4.60

4.70

4.70

4.60

4.60

5.50
20.00

7.00
25.00

For more wines by the bottle
please ask for our full wine list

COCKTAILS
Passionfruit and
elderflower spritz
Aperol spritz
Negroni

Mojito

Espresso Martini

Please let a member of staff know about any allergies and dietary requirements

Twentyone - 21 Market Place, Wells BA5 2RF - 01749 675993 - twentyonewells.co.uk

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.50
8.00



