TWENTYONE

COFFEE		ICED		BEER AND CIDER	
Americano	2.60	Iced Coffee	3.40	Peroni	
Espresso	2.20	Coffee, milk, caramel syrup		330ml 5.1%	4.20
Double Espresso	2.40	Iced Mocha	3.40	Asahi	4.50
Latte	2.90	Coffee, chocolate, milk	2.00	330ml 5.2%	4.50
Cappuccino	2.90	Iced Tea Traditional / Red berry	2.80	Thatchers Cider 500ml 4.8%	4.60
Macchiato	2.65	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Thatchers Vintage Cider	
Flat White	2.85	SOFT		500ml 7.4%	4.70
Mocha	3.20		3.10	Sheppeys Reserve Cider	
Babycino	1.00	Fresh orange juice	3.10	500ml 7.4%	4.70
Chai Latte	3.00	Apple juice	2.75	Bath Ales Gem 500ml 4.1%	4.60
		Coca Cola		Butcombe Beer	4.00
Syrup		Diet Coca Cola	2.75	500ml 4.5%	4.60
Hazelnut, vanilla, caramel, chai	0.75	Still mineral water	2.00		
Non dairy	0.75	Sparkling water	2.00	HOUSE WINE	
Soya / Oat	0.50	Sparkling elderflower Old fashioned lemonade	3.05	Red / White / Rose	
			3.05	175ml	5.50
TEA		Ginger beer San Pellegrino	3.05	Bottle	20.00
English Breakfast	2.25	lemon / orange	2.50	Prosecco	
Decaf English Breakfast	2.25	Fresh milk	2.00	200ml Bottle	7.00 25.00
Earl Grey	2.25			Dottie	23.00
Lapsang Souchong	2.40	MILK SHAKE	3.80		
Peppermint	2.40	All made with full milk		For more wines by the bottle	
Chamomile	2.40			please ask for our full win	e list
Lemon + ginger	2.40	Choc Chip Strawberry Whip			
Berries	2.40	Vanilla Classic		COCKTAILS	
Spicy chai	2.40			Passionfruit and	
Green	2.40	SMOOTHIE	3.60	elderflower spritz	8.00
Rooibos	2.40	All made with Apple Juice		Aperol spritz	8.00
Nooibos	2.40	Green Reviver: Kale, Banana,		Negroni	8.00
Lemongrass, M		Lemongrass, Mango	•	Mojito	8.50
	3.20	Strawberry Delight:		Espresso Martini	8.00
Kids hot chocolate	2.00	Strawberry, Peach, Papaya			
add cream	0.50	Mango Dream: Mango, Pear			
add marshmallows	0.50				

CAFE + KITCHEN